NRA 144" Imperial Meeting

Inter-Universities

The Challenge Cup and 4 NRA Gold Medals
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CUOTC A

Jarman
Butlin
Rosier
Rolph

CUOTC B
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Captain: Jarman D

132
160
116
172

Next Best Scores

60
58
56
54

175
172
141
180

Entries: 2

367
390
313
406
1476

1342



